



**In the Court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,**

**Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**

**M.A.C. Case No.128 of 2022 (CIS No.128/2022)**

**CNR NO : WBDD01-001982-2022**

**Present :- Sujata Kharga (J.O Code No.WB 00602).**

**03**

**07.11.2022**

Today is fixed for appearance and S/R.

Petitioners file hajira through their Ld. Advocate.

S/R of notices have not duly been received.

For the ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

To 24.02.2023 for S/R & AD.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

**Judge**

**M.A.C. Tribunal Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.**