

MAC-**128/2022 (128/2022)**
WBDD01-001982-2022

JO No. WB00690

10 / 18-04-2024

Today is fixed for Appr. & filing W/O by the O.P./Ins. Co.
Petitioner Files Advocate hajira.

O.P./Ins. Co. files a petition and prays for time for filing W/O on
the ground stated therein.

Considered and the prayer is allowed as last chance .

Fix. 02-08-2024 for Appr. & filing W/O by the O.P./Ins.Co.
as last chance .

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

Court

JO No. WB00690

Addl.Dist.& Sess.Judge,2nd

D/Dinajpur at Balurghat.